
Company Name Country Contact profession:

Brouwerij De Ranke BEL Owner

Brewery De Meester BEL Owner

VBDCK Brewery BEL General Manager

Boerenerf BEL Sales en Marketing manager

Brouwerij De Koninck BEL CEO

Brouwerij Het Nest BEL Zelfstandige

Brouwerij Boon BEL Owner

Gueuzerie Tilquin BEL Administrateur

Brasserie St-Feuillien BEL CEO

Brasserie Caulier BEL CEO

Bourgogne des Flandres BEL president

Jämtlands Bryggeri/ Spendrups Bryggeri Ab SWE Chief Executive

RajRaj SWE Owner

Uppsala Brygghus SWE Co-Founder

Bryggverket SWE CNC-Operatör

Omaka SWE Chief Executive

Solna Bryggeri SWE Founder and brewer

Kvarnagårdens Bryggeri SWE Founder, Director, CEO

Nynäshamns Ångbryggeri SWE Company Owner

SpindleTap Brewery SWE Founder

Mascot Brewery SWE Founder

Big Belly Brewing Company NL Owner / Operator

Eggens NL Owner

Van Moll NL Founder/Owner

Bronckhorster Brewing Company NL owner

Brouwerij Eleven NL ceo and founder

Theodor Schiøtz Brewing Company DK Co-owner

Skagen Bryghus DK founder

Zillertal Bier AT Management

Trumer Privatbrauerei AT HEAD OF MARKETING

Klootzakske BEL co-founder

Antidoot - Wilde Fermenten BEL Marketing Manager

Brouwerij Malheur BEL Manager

Brouwerij Wilderen BEL Commercial Director

Brasserie Grain d'Orge BEL director & marketing manager

Närke Kulturbryggeri SWE Owner

Brouwerij Liefmans BEL CEO

Ter Dolen BEL Brewmaster

Hop Notch Brewing SWE Owner

Mr. kasparpall Project



Brauerei Göss AT Braumeister

Lambiek Fabriek BEL Owner

Fanø Bryghus DK Head Brewer

Gebrouwen door Vrouwen NL CEO

Brouwerij Klein Duimpje NL Team leader

Brouwerij Corsendonk BEL Owner

Oceanbryggeriet SWE owner

Brasserie Cantillon BEL administrator

White Dog Brewery NL Owner

Emmaboda Bryggeri BEL Head Brewer

Brasserie Minne BEL Senior Consultant

Abbaye de Maredsous BEL owner

La Source Beer Co. BEL CEO



Contact name: Contact email:

Nino Bacelle br_deranke@hotmail.com

Dirk De Meester dirkdevroome@home.nl

Charlotte De Cock charlotte@belgianbrewers.be 

Lennart Creël linkedin.com/in/lennart-creel

Erik (MM) Dekoninck dekoninckinternational@gmail.com

Guy Verbunt guyverbunt@hotmail.com

Frank Boon frank.boon@boon.be

Pierre Tilquin pierre_tilquin@hotmail.com

Edwin Dedoncker. edwindedoncker@yahoo.com

Vincent Caulier janeorphan@gmail.com

Edward Martin 61eddiemartin@gmail.com

Fredrik Spendrup fredrik@spendrups.se

Erik Sonesson erik@sonesson.org

Anders Jönsson andersj@enklare.se

Patrik Granlund hej@bryggverket.se

Jane Orphan janeorphan@gmail.com

Jonas Bergquist jojeb@hotmail.com

Stefan Varde stefan_bergquist@yahoo.se

Annika Myhre annikamyhre@gmail.com

Brody Chapman brody@spindletap.com

Aaron Prothro aaron.prothro@gmail.com

Chris Macht amosavitas@gmail.com

Martijn Eggens martijneggens@gmail.com

Jonathan Baker jhxc101@gmail.com

Steve Gammage sgammage@sbcglobal.net

Peter Van der Borght pvanderborght@hotmail.com 

Monica Bogstad monica.bogstad@ikea.com

Claus Bruun cbr@darwinconsult.dk

Martin Lechner verkauf@zillertal-bier.at

MANUELA MÖDLHAMMER MMOEDLHAMMER@TRUMER.AT

Alexander Parmentier belgianbrewed@gmail.com

Joanne Beattie Joanne@antidoot.be

Ruud Vervaeren ilse.casier@malheur.be

Olivier Van den Bogaert roniek@brouwerijwilderen.be

Valerie Graindorge brasserie@grain-dorge.com

Morten Eide morten@kulturbryggeri.se

Duvel Moortgat brouwerijbezoek@liefmans.be

Hendrick Hanssen magazijn@terdolen.be

Miguel Rivas https://www.facebook.com/HopNotchBrewi

ngCo/

Mr. kasparpall Project

http://linkedin.com/in/lennart-creel
https://rocketreach.co/anders-jonsson-email_1717180
https://www.facebook.com/HopNotchBrewingCo/
https://www.facebook.com/HopNotchBrewingCo/


Michael Zotter übernimmt michaelzotter@goesser.at

Jo Panneels Jo.lambic@lambiek_Fabriek.com

Steve Rold steve@fanoebryghus.dk

Do en Tessel de Heij bar@gebrouwendoorvrouwen.nl

Touria Gasmi touriagasmi@kleinduimpje.nl

Stefan Keersmaekers Stefank@corsendonk.com

Thomas Bingebo faktura@oceanbryggeriet.se

florian van roy

Ricky Maertzendorff

Tamás Szolnoki office@spotify.com

Benoit Jason benoitjason@hotmail.com

abbaye d'Orval btorlet@maredsous.com

Paula Zimbres Yunes paula.lasourcebeer@gmail.com

http://michaelzotter.goesser.at/


Linkedin profile ( If Useful)

https://www.linkedin.com/in/erik-dekoninck-31b7112/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/martijneggens/

https://www.facebook.com/antidoot/

607-738-4789

https://www.linkedin.com/in/erik-dekoninck-31b7112/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/martijneggens/
https://www.facebook.com/antidoot/


https://www.linkedin.com/in/stefan-keersmaekers/

https://shorturl.at/Crioi

linkedin.com/in/florian-van-roy-8303671b7

linkedin.com/in/ricky-maertzendorff-371559167

https://www.linkedin.com/in/tamasszolnoki/

accueil@maredsous.com

https://www.linkedin.com/in/stefan-keersmaekers/
https://shorturl.at/Crioi
http://linkedin.com/in/florian-van-roy-8303671b7
http://linkedin.com/in/ricky-maertzendorff-371559167
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tamasszolnoki/

